Asset

Toshiba Computer
Samsung Computer Monitor
Samsung Printer
Computer Projector
Projector Screen
Filing Cabinet
Shredder

PA System
Noticeboards
Christmas lights

2 No steel benches

Timber benches
Toshiba Computer
6No Planters

6 No litter bins
Fuji Camera

5 No litter bins
Cabinet

Stihl Brush Cutter
Planters

Lectern

2 No Noticeboards
Planter liners
Planters

2016
Gazebo
Microphone System
Speed Indicator Device
Town Centre CCTV System

2017

Handforth Town Council Asset Register

Model/Manufacturer

Satellite
LS24B350HS/EN
CLX-6260FR
Epsom H429B

Trexus
Rexel
QTX

Satellite
Amberol
Broxap
Fine pix sl
Broxap

World of Power
Amberol
DAB Graphics
Signs of the Times
Amberol
Amberol

Surf & Turf Instant Shelters
Barns Music Group
Pandora Technologies
Moore Secure

Serial Number
6C053044R
0168H4MC403061

Z77ABJHC60000D
PSDK2502742

3D176130S

25076108

Date of Purchase

11/07/2012
06/08/2012
25/07/2012
04/09/2012
08/09/2012
05/10/2012
06/11/2012
25/01/2013
Sept/Oct/Nov 2012
Nov/Dec 21012
07/11/2012

Aug/Oct/Dec 2013
22/05/2013
24/07/2013
06/08/2013
04/09/2013
05/02/2014
10/03/2014

02/07/2014
08/07/2014
04/10/2014
24/10/2014
17/08/2015
03/07/2015

01/08/2016
30/08/2016
11/10/2016
10/11/2016

Total

Purchase price

512.90
192.92
671.21
435.47
140.88
107.98
144.29
208.99
442.92
2,500.00
589.31

M b b HhH H H M H Hh Hh

380.00
376.90
4,242.31
1,116.00
94.95
930.00
80.00

M M H H M

342.23
4,014.12
939.60
4,427.31
930.00
283.20

B M HhH H b

£ 24,103.49

369.00
905.00
2,490.00
4,775.00

M M b mh

22

32,642.49

5946.87

£13,167.03

Location Kept

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Handforth Village Centre
Handforth Youth Centre
Handforth Village Centre

Handforth Village Centre
Office
Handforth Village Centre
Handforth Village Centre
Office
Handforth Village Centre
Office

Lockup Garage
Handforth Village Centre
Lockup Garage
Handforth Village Centre
Handforth Village Centre
Handforth Village Centre

Office
Office
Office
Handforth Village Centre



5 x Litter Bins

Road Safety Mirrors x 3
Conference & Exhibition Stand
Philips DVT 8010 Digital Voice
Tracer 8GB

2 x Plaswood Benches

Barrier Liners for Planters

2018
2 X Additional CCTV Cameras
Silent Silhouettes x 3
Defibrillator CU-SPI AUTO
Husqvana 350BT Leaf Blower
Husqvana 525RXT Brushcutter
4 x Litter Bins
Dyson DC41 MK2 Upright Vacuum
DE LONGHI 2.4Kw Tower Heater
3 x 3 piece gardening sets
Home 3m x 3m gazebo
Brabantia Mixing Bowls
2 x Von Haus 6" Folding Tables
Bose Companion 2 Multimedia spea
203cm x 203cm 3D HD Projector Scr
Office Blind

2019
5 X New Litter Bins
4 X New Noticeboards
Litter Picking Equipment
Lights for Shop Top Trees
Digital Camera
2020

VE DAY 75 Memorial Bench

2021

Broxap
Barriers Direct
Panel Warehouse

Euroffice
Amberol
Amberol

Moore Secure
Royal British Legion
LifePad Solutions
Chelford Farm Supplies
Chelford Farm Supplies
Broxap
Ebay
Argos
Argos
Argos
Argos
Tesco Direct
Amazon
Amazon
Home Assist

Broxap
Parish Notice Board Co.
The Helping Hand Company
Festive Lighting
Currys PC World

Fabrications NE

01/04/2017
11/04/2017
09/05/2017

20/07/2017
11/07/2017
11/07/2017

01/11/2018
01/11/2018
09/10/2018
12/07/2018
12/07/2018
12/07/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
28/02/2019

11/09/2019
11/09/2019
13/11/2019
14/11/2019
16/12/2019

01/04/2020

M mh Hh Hh b

£1033.00
£208.84
£682.74

£252.26
£732.00
£248.40

£35,799.73

£1210.00
£450.00
£2,500.00
£320.00
£286.67
£740.00
£229.99
£104.99
£33.96
£164.99
£32.99
£69.98
£89.95
£59.95
£18

£42,093.20
1,110.00
3,054.00
675.00
209.86
199.00
47,341.06

792.00

48,133.06

Handforth Village
Handforth Village
Handforth Library

Office
Handforth Village
Handforth Village

Handforth Village
Lockup Garage

Outside Moore Secure - Village

Lockup Garage
Lockup Garage
Handforth Village
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Time Out Gp Paddock
Office

Handforth Village
Handforth Village
Youth Centre
Youth Centre
Office

Handforth Village



Litter Picking Equipment

5 x New litter bins

New Street Nameplates
2 x New Notice boards

Washing Machine

War Memorial
Speaker System
Freezer

3 x New Litter Bins
New Floodlighting
Office Laptop
Lamp Post Tommys
Shipping Container
Goal Posts

The Helping Hand Company
Broxap
DHF Products
Parish Noticeboard Company
Amazon

2022
Handforth WM Foundation
Handforth WM Foundation
Amazon
Broxap
L.LT.E.
Currys PC World
RBL Industries
Universal Containers LTD
Newitts.co.uk

As at 31/03/2023

01/06/2021
01/07/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/01/2022

14/06/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022
31/10/2022
12/10/2022
31/10/2022
28/02/2023

B b h

M B M hH H M hH b

22

474.10
1,134.00
432.96
1,506.00
249.00

50,000.00
450.00
179.00
988.80

12,000.00
829.00
234.00

2,154.00
345.00

119,108.92

Lockup
Handforth Village
Handforth Village
Handforth Village
Youth Centre

Handforth Village
Youth Centre

Youth Centre
Handforth Village
Youth Centre

Town Council Offices
Lockup

Youth Centre

Youth Centre



