Handforth Town Council Asset Register

Asset	Model/Manufacturer	Serial Number	Date of Purchase		Pur	chase price	Location Kept
Toshiba Computer	Satellite	6C053044R	11/07/2012		£	512.90	Office
Samsung Computer Monitor	LS24B350HS/EN	0168H4MC403061	06/08/2012		£	192.92	Office
Samsung Printer	CLX-6260FR	Z77ABJHC60000D	25/07/2012		£	671.21	Office
Computer Projector	Epsom H429B	PSDK2502742	04/09/2012		£	435.47	Office
Projector Screen			08/09/2012		£	140.88	Office
Filing Cabinet	Trexus		05/10/2012		£	107.98	Office
Shredder	Rexel		06/11/2012		£	144.29	Office
PA System	QТX		25/01/2013		£	208.99	Office
Noticeboards			Sept/Oct/Nov 2012		£	442.92	Handforth Village Centre
Christmas lights			Nov/Dec 21012		£	2,500.00	Handforth Youth Centre
2 No steel benches			07/11/2012		£	589.31	Handforth Village Centre
							5946.87
Timber benches			Aug/Oct/Dec 2013		£	380.00	Handforth Village Centre
Toshiba Computer	Satellite	3D176130S	22/05/2013		£	376.90	Office
6No Planters	Amberol		24/07/2013		£	4,242.31	Handforth Village Centre
6 No litter bins	Вгохар		06/08/2013		£	1,116.00	Handforth Village Centre
Fuji Camera	Fine pix sl	2sq76108	04/09/2013		£	94.95	Office
5 No litter bins	Вгохар		05/02/2014		£	930.00	Handforth Village Centre
Cabinet			10/03/2014		£	80.00	£13,167.03 Office
Stihl Brush Cutter	World of Power		02/07/2014		£	342.23	Lockup Garage
Planters	Amberol		08/07/2014		£	4,014.12	Handforth Village Centre
Lectern	DAB Graphics		04/10/2014		£	939.60	Lockup Garage
2 No Noticeboards	Signs of the Times		24/10/2014		£	4,427.31	Handforth Village Centre
Planter liners	Amberol		17/08/2015		£	930.00	Handforth Village Centre
Planters	Amberol		03/07/2015		£	283.20	Handforth Village Centre
				Total	£	24,103.49	
201	16						
Gazebo	Surf & Turf Instant Shelters		01/08/2016		£	369.00	Office
Microphone System	Barns Music Group		30/08/2016		£	905.00	Office
Speed Indicator Device	Pandora Technologies		11/10/2016		£	2,490.00	Office
Town Centre CCTV System	Moore Secure		10/11/2016		£	4,775.00	Handforth Village Centre
					£	32,642.49	

5 x Litter Bins	Broxap	01/04/2017	£1033.00	Handforth Village	
Road Safety Mirrors x 3	Barriers Direct	11/04/2017	£208.84	Handforth Village	
Conference & Exhibition Stand	Panel Warehouse	09/05/2017	£682.74	Handforth Library	
Philips DVT 8010 Digital Voice					
Tracer 8GB	Euroffice	20/07/2017	£252.26	Office	
2 x Plaswood Benches	Amberol	11/07/2017	£732.00	Handforth Village	
Barrier Liners for Planters	Amberol	11/07/2017	£248.40	Handforth Village	
				-	
			£35,799.73		
2018	3				
2 X Additional CCTV Cameras	Moore Secure	01/11/2018	£1210.00	Handforth Village	
Silent Silhouettes x 3	Royal British Legion	01/11/2018	£450.00	Lockup Garage	
Defibrillator CU-SPI AUTO	LifePad Solutions	09/10/2018	£2,500.00	Outside Moore Secure - Village	
Husqvana 350BT Leaf Blower	Chelford Farm Supplies	12/07/2018	£320.00	Lockup Garage	
Husqvana 525RXT Brushcutter	Chelford Farm Supplies	12/07/2018	£286.67	Lockup Garage	
4 x Litter Bins	Broxap	12/07/2018	£740.00	Handforth Village	
Dyson DC41 MK2 Upright Vacuum	Ebay	25/06/2018	£229.99	Time Out Gp Paddock	
DE LONGHI 2.4Kw Tower Heater	Argos	25/06/2018	£104.99	Time Out Gp Paddock	
3 x 3 piece gardening sets	Argos	25/06/2018	£33.96	Time Out Gp Paddock	
Home 3m x 3m gazebo	Argos	25/06/2018	£164.99	Time Out Gp Paddock	
Brabantia Mixing Bowls	Argos	25/06/2018	£32.99	Time Out Gp Paddock	
2 x Von Haus 6" Folding Tables	Tesco Direct	25/06/2018	£69.98	Time Out Gp Paddock	
Bose Companion 2 Multimedia spea	a Amazon	25/06/2018	£89.95	Time Out Gp Paddock	
203cm x 203cm 3D HD Projector Sci	rı Amazon	25/06/2018	£59.95	Time Out Gp Paddock	
Office Blind	Home Assist	28/02/2019	£18	Office	
			£42,093.20		
2019)				
5 X New Litter Bins	Broxap	11/09/2019	£ 1,110.00	Handforth Village	
4 X New Noticeboards	Parish Notice Board Co.	11/09/2019	£ 3,054.00	Handforth Village	
Litter Picking Equipment	The Helping Hand Company	13/11/2019	£ 675.00	Youth Centre	
Lights for Shop Top Trees	Festive Lighting	14/11/2019	£ 209.86	Youth Centre	
Digital Camera	Currys PC World	16/12/2019	£ 199.00	Office	
			£ 47,341.06		
2020)				
VE DAY 75 Memorial Bench	Fabrications NE	01/04/2020	£ 792.00	Handforth Village	
			£ 48,133.06		

Litter Picking Equipment	The Helping Hand Company	01/06/2021	£	474.10	Lockup
5 x New litter bins	Вгохар	01/07/2021	£	1,134.00	Handforth Village
New Street Nameplates	DHF Products	01/09/2021	£	432.96	Handforth Village
2 x New Notice boards	Parish Noticeboard Company	01/09/2021	£	1,506.00	Handforth Village
Washing Machine	Amazon	01/01/2022	£	249.00	Youth Centre
	2022				
War Memorial	Handforth WM Foundation	14/06/2022	£	50,000.00	Handforth Village
Speaker System	Handforth WM Foundation	13/09/2022	£	450.00	Youth Centre
Freezer	Amazon	13/09/2022	£	179.00	Youth Centre
3 x New Litter Bins	Broxap	30/09/2022	£	988.80	Handforth Village
New Floodlighting	L.I.T.E.	30/09/2022	£	12,000.00	Youth Centre
Office Laptop	Currys PC World	31/10/2022	£	829.00	Town Council Offices
Lamp Post Tommys	RBL Industries	12/10/2022	£	234.00	Lockup
Shipping Container	Universal Containers LTD	31/10/2022	£	2,154.00	Youth Centre
Goal Posts	Newitts.co.uk	28/02/2023	£	345.00	Youth Centre

As at 31/03/2023

£ 119,108.92